
2018 senior 2 lady Scramble
Player Roster

Handle Entry # H.I. GHIN Status

Christensen, Kristin 1 24.0 8560220 Registered, not confirmed

Williams, Debi 2 19.8 8560021 Registered

Shields, Denise 4 16.7 8557985 Registered

Neiers, Cheryl 5 17.3 8561611 Registered

Eckert, Kathy 7 29.3 9316403 Registered

Kaiser, Patti 8 23.0 5230483 Registered

Higgins, Chris 9 27.8 8566741 Registered, not confirmed

Yamamoto, Jeanne 10 20.3 8566812 Registered, not confirmed

Kirtley, Denise 11 20.1 8566753 Registered

Ball, Debby 12 22.3 8566697 Registered

Dancer, Jana 13 19.6 8566710 Registered, not confirmed

Loveland, Joyce 14 14.5 8566759 Registered, not confirmed

Young, Amy 15 15.5 1910692 Registered

Heldt, Nancy 16 15.6 8562208 Registered, not confirmed

Mckeating, Rae Ann 18 1014271 Registered

Nash, Pam 19 690496 No email provided

Grove, robyn 20 8558260 Registered, not confirmed

Meyer, Mercy 21 No email provided

Giardina, Karen 22 15.5 8563703 Registered, not confirmed

Maggard, Ginna 23 21.1 8561298 Registered

Event Roster: 20



Handle Email

Christensen, Kristin paulkris0546@msn.com

Williams, Debi mrs.debraannwilliams@gmail.com

Shields, Denise ddshields@cableone.net

Neiers, Cheryl cheryl.neiers@supervalu.com

Eckert, Kathy katheckert@yahoo.com

Kaiser, Patti kaisers55@cableone.net

Higgins, Chris chiggins82@msn.com

Yamamoto, Jeanne yamamotojeanne@gmail.com

Kirtley, Denise dkbridgeplaya@hotmail.com

Ball, Debby dball3477@gmail.com

Dancer, Jana dancer.pga@msn.com

Loveland, Joyce challisloveland@hotmail.com

Young, Amy youngamylu6@gmail.com

Heldt, Nancy nancy@theheldts.org

Mckeating, Rae Ann raecapps@aol.com

Nash, Pam

Grove, robyn hagndocn@yahoo.com

Meyer, Mercy

Giardina, Karen kkgiar@gmail.com

Maggard, Ginna ginna.maggard@gmail.com


